
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Cosmogenic Nuclide Lab Renovation

Project Number FM080436S/016-00

Est. Const. Cost: $444,000
Bid Opening Date:

Tuesday, October  28, 2008, 2:30 PM 
P M: George Levinthal

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

American Building Comfort Systems 2686 Johnson Dr. #G Ventura CA 93003 805/658-6204 805/658-6519 Joe Howard Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St. Newhall CA 91321 661/260/1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez Bottconstr@aol.com Gen

Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 David erickson X

CFC, Inc. 703 Rancho Conejo Blvd. Newbury Park CA 91320 805/498-4232 805/498-8224 Dean Colin dean.colin@buildwimarc.com Gen

Dahl A/C 30 S. La Patera #9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 David Maquinalez davem@dahlac.com Sub

David Atkin Construction 7061 Harmon Drive Ventura CA 93003 805/642-1958 805/650-9999 David Atkin david@davidatkincosntruction.com X

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net Gen

Fast-Track Construction 5857 Uplander Way Culver City CA 90232 310/215-3099 310/215-3098 Vladimir rakach Vladi@ftcgc.com X

ISEC Inc. 2363 Teller Road, #105 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 805/375-6957 805/375-6935 Larry Bennett LBBennett@isecinc.com Sub

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Eduardo Equihua deduardo@lackconstruction.com Gen

MEC, Inc. 4919 Contractor Rd. Edwards AFB CA 93523 661/258-8060 866/263-7381 Brian Dandy briand@mec-inc.com Sub

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Andrew Reveles nicoledraus@verizon.net X

Skyeline Construction 506 N. Quarantina Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-1919 805/966-1911 Skye McGinnes skye@skyelineinc.com X
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Smith Electric 1340 W. Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Bob Burrow da@amith-electric.com Gen

Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Gary Lundberg glundberg@violainc.com

West Coast & Son's Demolition 11355 Azahar St. Ventura CA 93004 805/421-3523 805/486-2526 Bobby Solis westcoast&sons@yahoo.com Sub


